## Penticton Secondary Schools BURSARY and SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President – Viv Lieskovsky

Vice President I – Marilyn Tyfting

Vice President II – Judy Howell

Secretary/Treasurer – Gord Barnes

ACCOUNTANT Omland Heal LLP

> SOLICITOR Boyle & Co

## **New Award**

TITLE OF AWARD:  Description of Award: □ Bursary or □ Scholarship	
Award will be given annually in the amount of \$ for PSS   Divided between each school	
NOTES:	
<ol> <li>Student applications are submitted to the Penticton Secondary Schools Bursary</li> </ol>	and Scholarship Foundation:
a. Students must be Canadian Citizens or Permanent Residents.	
b. Students must be taking a full course load or submit a letter of explanation to receive a pro-rated portion of the	
<ul> <li>award. Students who fail to complete the year may be required to re</li> <li>c. The recipient for this award will be chosen by the School Selection Co</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>The recipient for this award will be chosen by the School Selection Co         of the award will receive the name of the recipient before the award</li> </ul>	
d. The student must attend a government accredited public institution (	=
trade and technology), the first year upon graduation (September or	
circumstances prevail, and deferral is approved by the Penticton Seco	• •
Foundation.	
e. The award money will only be released after the student has submitted	ed to the Foundation proof of registration
and receipt for fees paid from the post secondary institution.	
f. If there is no suitable candidate, then the Award will be	·
2. The award will be presented to the recipient by the donor or duly authorized re	epresentative at the school's annual
Commencement Exercises (Dates TBA)  3. The funds should be sent to the Foundation by February of each year. The check	aug should be sent to the address below
directed to 'Awards Chairman'. An Income Tax Receipt will be issued to the do	
The signature below indicates acceptance of these guidelines of the Penticton Secon	ndary Schools Bursary and Scholarship
Foundation and the funds for this award will be forthcoming for the academic year (	(2021-2022).
Signature of Acknowledgement	Date
CONTACT INFORMATION:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone #: Email:	
Correspondence preference:	
Correspondence preference. 🗀 Effidit 🗀 Staffdard Maii	

TEL: 250-770-7750 FAX: 250-770-7766 EMAIL: psbf@sd67.bc.ca